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Mercedes-Benz 1218 + EURO 6 + LIFT + 12T

Price

Construction

Year

Id

Vehicle identification

number

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

€22.950,-
Box body
2014

874549

WDB96702511L.874549

4x2

Automatic D TRuess. ..,

510.019 km
Diesel

Euro 6

130 kW (177 PK)

11.990 kg

4.865 kg
7.125kg
870 cm
255 cm
661 cm
246 cm

250 cm
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Accessories

Description
WDB9670251L874549

CKS

08enaaal

Air conditioning

Air suspension

Anti-lock braking system
Anti-lock braking system
Electrically adjustable door
mirrors

Electrically operated windows
Leaf spring suspension
Radio/cassette player
Radio/CD player

Roof spoiler

Speed limiter

spoilers

Visor
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